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Appendix-1

Statement showing short/non deposit of Property Tax

(Reference: Paragraph-2.2.4; Page-11)

Period of collection
Outstanding

Amount
(in `)

Amount
collected

by the 
Revenue

Assistants
(in `)

Total

Deposit made by the 
Revenue Assistants to 

the DDO
Short

Deposit by the 
Revenue Assistants

(` in lakh)Date
Amount

(in `)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7=4-6

09.01.12 to 18.01.12 - 1958510 1958510 19.01.12 107300 1851210 (18.51)

19.01.12 1851210 224082 2075292 20.01.12 603000 1472292 (14.72)

20.01.12 1472292 381309 1853598 23.01.12 746600 1107001   (11.07)

23.01.12 1107001 87365 1194366 24.01.12 860000 334366 (3.34)

24.01.12 to 25.01.12 334366 581143 915509 27.01.12 430500 485009 (4.85)

27.01.12 485009 341324 826333 30.01.12 110000 716333 (7.16)

30.01.12 to 31.01.12 716333 184936 901269 01.02.12 154000 747269 (7.47)

01.02.12 747269 69972 817241 02.02.12 110000 707241 (7.07)

02.02.12 to 03.02.12 707241 436477 1143718 06.02.12 706000 437718 (4.38)

06.02.12 437718 150717 588435 07.02.12 112000 476435 (4.76)

07.02.12 to 09.02.12 476435 393335 869770 10.02.12 300000 569770 (5.70)

10.02.12 569770 404559 974329 13.02.12 140000 834329 (8.34)

13.02.12 to 14.02.12 834329 354532 1188861 15.02.12 333000 855861 (8.56)

15.02.12 855861 152910 1008771 16.02.12 50000 958771 (9.59)

16.02.12 958771 186923 1145694 17.02.12 150000 995694 (9.96)

17.02.12 to 22.02.12 995694 544609 1540303 24.02.12 320000 1220303 (12.20)

24.02.12 to 27.02.12 1220303 483902 1704205 28.02.12 250000 1454205 (14.54)

28.02.12 to 29.02.12 1454205 609003 2063208 01.03.12 250000 1813208 (18.13)

01.03.12 to 03.03.12 1813208 375125 2188333 05.03.12 1600100 588233 (5.88)

05.03.12 588233 219601 807834 06.03.12 84500 723334 (7.23)

06.03.12 723334 315388 1038722 07.03.12 68000 970722 (9.71)

07.03.12 to 08.03.12 970722 490934 1461656 09.03.12 470000 991656 (9.92)

09.03.12 to 12.03.12 991656 810814 1802470 13.03.12 200000 1602470 (16.02)

13.03.12 1602470 381192 1983662 14.03.12 354000 1629662 (16.30)

14.03.12 1629662 210242 1839904 15.03.12 190000 1649904 (16.50)

15.03.12 1649904 424361 2074265 16.03.12 144000 1930265 (19.30)

16.03.12 to 19.03.12 1930265 528555 2458820 20.03.12 205000 2253820 (22.54)

20.03.12 to 21.03.12 2253820 472891 2726711 22.03.12 412000 2314711   (23.15)

22.03.12 2314711 237390 2552101 23.03.12 214500 2337601 (23.38)

23.03.12 to 25.03.12 2337601 771681 3109282 26.03.12 2263972 845310 (8.45)

26.03.12 845310 293999 1139309 27.03.12 185000 954309 (9.54)

27.03.12 954309 216004 1170313 28.03.12 309000 861313 (8.61)

28.03.12 861313 320434 1181747 29.03.12 120000 1061747 (10.62)

29.03.12 1061747 364413 1426160 30.03.12 239000 1187160   (11.87)

30.03.12 1187160 513733 1700893 - - 1700893 (17.01)

Total 14492365 12791472

Source: Departmental records  
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Appendix-2

Statement showing execution of minor works through Muster Rolls

(Reference: Paragraph-2.3.3.2; Page-13)

Name of
Junior Engineer

Period of 
Engagement

of MR Laborers

Adjustment in Muster Roll
Voucher

No. Date
No. Date

Amount
(in `)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Jimmy L. Sailo 7.2.12 to 27.2.12 6.2.12 42,080 283 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 7.2.12 to 27.2.12 6.2.12 30,420 286 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 7.2.12 to 27.2.12 6.2.12 88,100 289 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 7.2.12 to 27.2.12 6.2.12 44,070 292 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 7.2.12 to 27.2.12 6.2.12 31,950 295 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 7.2.12 to 22.2.12 6.2.12 14,570 298 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 7.2.12 to 27.2.12 6.2.12 30,010 301 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 7.2.12 to 27.2.12 6.2.12 32,120 304 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 7.2.12 to 27.2.12 6.2.12 30,420 307 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 7.2.12 to 17.2.12 6.2.12 15,170 310 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 9.2.12 to 27.2.12 9.2.12 67,470 313 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 9.2.12 to 29.2.12 9.2.12 1,05,330 316 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 9.2.12 to 24.2.12 9.2.12 32,200 319 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 9.2.12 to 24.2.12 9.2.12 24,890 322 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 9.2.12 to 29.2.12 9.2.12 17,230 325 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 9.2.12 to 24.2.12 9.2.12 16,520 328 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 9.2.12 to 22.2.12 9.2.12 14,350 331 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 23.2.12 2.2.12 14,250 447 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 27.2.12 4.2.12 20,330 450 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 27.2.12 4.2.12 46,340 453 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 23.2.12 4.2.12 17,250 456 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 27.2.12 4.2.12 20,330 459 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 20.2.12 4.2.12 20,080 462 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 28.2.12 4.2.12 39,060 465 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 28.2.12 2.2.12 20,540 468 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 27.2.12 4.2.12 48,890 471 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 28.2.12 4.2.12 17,850 474 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 27.2.12 4.2.12 20,330 477 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 27.2.12 4.2.12 27,290 480 30.3.12

Jimmy L. Sailo 6.2.12 to 17.2.12 4.2.12 17,250 483 30.3.12

Sub-total (A) -- -- -- 9,66,690 -- --
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6.2.12 to 27.2.12 3.2.12 27,420 334 30.3.12

6.2.12 to 20.2.12 3.2.12 14,670 337 30.3.12

6.2.12 to 9.2.12 3.2.12 6,230 340 30.3.12

6.2.12 to 14.2.12 3.2.12 13,500 342 30.3.12

6.2.12 to 18.2.12 3.2.12 24,440 345 30.3.12

6.2.12 to 14.2.12 3.2.12 13,500 348 30.3.12

6.2.12 to 27.2.12 3.2.12 1,31,010 351 30.3.12

6.2.12 to 20.2.12 3.2.12 25,280 354 30.3.12

6.2.12 to 20.2.12 3.2.12 29,090 357 30.3.12

6.2.12 to 20.2.12 3.2.12 29,130 360 30.3.12

8.2.12 to 28.2.12 6.2.12 30,020 363 30.3.12

8.2.12 to 27.2.12 6.2.12 30,090 366 30.3.12

8.2.12 to 22.2.12 6.2.12 24,710 369 30.3.12

8.2.12 to 18.2.12 6.2.12 11,140 372 30.3.12

8.2.12 to 20.2.12 6.2.12 15,180 375 30.3.12

8.2.12 to 16.2.12 6.2.12 15,170 378 30.3.12

8.2.12 to 18.2.12 8.2.12 17,990 381 30.3.12

8.2.12 to 23.2.12 6.2.12 23,110 384 30.3.12

8.2.12 to 23.2.12 6.2.12 28,300 387 30.3.12

8.2.12 to 21.2.12 6.2.12 19,530 390 30.3.12

8.2.12 to 23.2.12 6.2.12 11,590 393 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 27.2.12 8.2.12 16,400 396 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 18.2.12 8.2.12 8,860 399 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 27.2.12 8.2.12 16,730 402 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 24.2.12 8.2.12 9,720 405 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 24.2.12 8.2.12 14,610 408 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 24.2.12 8.2.12 16,650 411 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 22.2.12 8.2.12 12,730 414 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 27.2.12 8.2.12 24,360 417 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 24.2.12 8.2.12 9,380 420 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 18.2.12 8.2.12 6,140 423 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 25.2.12 8.2.12 21,420 426 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 27.2.12 8.2.12 31,820 429 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 29.2.12 8.2.12 64,160 432 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 27.2.12 8.2.12 25,530 435 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 18.2.12 8.2.12 13,810 438 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 18.2.12 8.2.12 10,220 441 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 13.2.12 8.2.12 4,200 444 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 28.2.12 8.2.12 44,690 559 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 27.2.12 8.2.12 49,480 562 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 29.2.12 8.2.12 1,35,710 623 30.3.12

9.2.12 to 24.2.12 8.2.12 13,680 565 30.3.12

Sub-total (B) -- -- -- 10,91,400 -- --
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16.2.12 to 29.2.12 14.2.12 60,900 486 30.3.12

16.2.12 to 29.2.12 14.2.12 45,850 489 30.3.12

16.2.12 to 28.2.12 14.2.12 29,430 492 30.3.12

16.2.12 to 23.2.12 14.2.12 12,530 495 30.3.12

20.2.12 to 21.2.12 14.2.12 1,840 498 30.3.12

16.2.12 to 29.2.12 14.2.12 45,190 500 30.3.12

16.2.12 to 29.2.12 14.2.12 61,440 503 30.3.12

16.2.12 to 29.2.12 14.2.12 31,410 506 30.3.12

16.2.12 to 29.2.12 14.2.12 1,55,010 509 30.3.12

16.2.12 to 22.2.12 14.2.12 9,670 512 30.3.12

10.2.12 to 22.2.12 8.2.12 19,450 515 30.3.12

10.2.12 to 22.2.12 8.2.12 24,380 518 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 22.2.12 8.2.12 20,890 520 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 22.2.12 8.2.12 19,540 523 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 25.2.12 8.2.12 20,190 526 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 29.2.12 8.2.12 53,970 529 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 22.2.12 8.2.12 20,810 532 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 22.2.12 8.2.12 22,180 535 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 20.2.12 8.2.12 16,580 538 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 21.2.12 8.2.12 16,660 541 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 27.2.12 8.2.12 33,370 544 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 17.2.12 8.2.12 13,510 547 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 17.2.12 8.2.12 7,610 550 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 22.2.12 8.2.12 28,320 553 31.3.12

10.2.12 to 20.2.12 8.2.12 23,960 556 31.3.12

7.2.12 to 27.2.12 6.2.12 47,480 568 31.3.12

6.2.12 to 18.2.12 3.2.12 22,960 571 31.3.12

6.2.12 to 21.2.12 3.2.12 26,040 574 31.3.12

6.2.12 to 20.2.12 3.2.12 20,770 576 31.3.12

6.2.12 to 11.2.12 3.2.12 8,180 579 31.3.12

6.2.12 to 23.2.12 3.2.12 30,810 582 31.3.12

6.2.12 to 21.2.12 3.2.12 31,160 585 31.3.12

6.2.12 to 21.2.12 3.2.12 31,160 588 31.3.12

7.2.12 to 25.2.12 6.2.12 30,240 591 31.3.12

7.2.12 to 15.2.12 6.2.12 17,760 594 31.3.12

7.2.12 to 21.2.12 6.2.12 17,180 597 31.3.12

7.2.12 to 13.2.12 6.2.12 9,910 600 31.3.12
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7.2.12 to 24.2.12 6.2.12 68,170 603 31.3.12

7.2.12 to 21.2.12 6.2.12 17,270 606 31.3.12

7.2.12 to 22.2.12 6.2.12 17,520 609 31.3.12

7.2.12 to 29.2.12 6.2.12 71,200 612 31.3.12

7.2.12 to 23.2.12 6.2.12 33,850 615 31.3.12

7.2.12 to 21.2.12 6.2.12 26,450 618 31.3.12

7.2.12 to 21.2.12 6.2.12 34,700 620 31.3.12

6.2.12 to 27.2.12 3.2.12 52,410 626 31.3.12

6.2.12 to 15.2.12 6.2.12 14,360 629 31.3.12

7.2.12 to 20.2.12 6.2.12 17,780 632 31.3.12

6.2.12 to 14.2.12 3.2.12 13,050 635 31.3.12

Sub-total (C) -- -- -- 14,55,100 -- --

Grand Total -- -- -- 35,13,190 -- --

Source: Departmental records


